
Street Sweeping Will Resume in May 2019 
 
Street Sweeping will resume in May and will occur in your neighborhood every two months 
through October.  Residents are asked to move their vehicles to the even side of their street one 
day and the odd side of their street two days later to allow the sweeper to move through easily. 
The street sweeper also may come through at other times.  Below is the schedule for 2019. 
 

Neighborhood  Odd-side Sweeping Even-side Sweeping 
Columbus Park, Lynnfield, E. Burlington        Mon. May 6       Wed. May 8 
(Trash Thur.)        Mon. July 1       Wed. July 3 
        Mon. Sept. 9       Wed. Sept. 11  
 
Yorkshire, London        Tue. May 7       Fri. May 10 
(Trash Thur.)        Tues. July 2       Fri. July 5 
        Tue. Sept. 10       Fri. Sept. 13  
    
 
New Yorkshire, New London        Mon. May 13       Wed. May 15 
(Trash Fri.)        Mon. July 8       Wed. July 10 
        Mon. Sept. 16       Wed. Sept. 18  
 
Sunset Village, Farnerville                Mon. May 20         Wed. May 22 
(Trash Tue.)         Mon. July 16        Wed. July 18 
         Mon. Sept. 23        Wed. Sept. 25  
 
E. Farnerville, Laurel, Fawn Hollow        Fri. May 24*        Wed. May 29 
(Trash Tue.)        Mon July 23        Wed. July 25 
        Mon Sept. 30        Wed. Oct. 2  
 
 
Mehlville        Tue. May 14         Thur. May 16 
(Trash Fri.)            Tues. July 9         Thur. July 11 
              Tue. Sept. 24         Thur. Sept. 26  
 
 
*Holiday May 27 


